

झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of Jharkhand (Established by an Act of Parliament of India, 2009)





Institution's Innovation Council, CUJ

Hosts

Impact Lecture Series

On

'Coal resources into carbon quantum dots: A low-cost technology developed under Innovate in India' 08th August (Monday) 2022 (03.00 PM Onward)



Expert Speaker: Dr. Binoy K Saikia (Shanti Swarup Bhatnagar Prize Winner-2021) Principal Scientist, CSIR-North East Institute of Science & Technology, Jorhat, Assam

Patron



Chairman



Prof. (Dr.) Kshiti Bhusan Das Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Central University of Jharkhand (CUJ) Dr. Devdas Laata, Associate Professor & Chairman Institution's Innovation Council Central University of Jharkhand (CUJ)

Convener: Dr. Bhaskar Singh, Assistant Professor, DEVS, SNRM, CUJ (bhaskar.singh@cuj.ac.in)

Co-Convener: Dr. Nitesh Bhatia , Assistant Professor, DBA, SMS, CUJ (nitesh.bhatia@cuj.ac.in)

Register (For Free)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf7Z4KYyJVj5UOXEQfrFCFmJUaX1CPFG5TrRHTwojbyUbdlog/viewform?usp=sf_link

Zoom Link to Join: 'Impact lecture series' under IIC of Central University of Jharkhand

(https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89649085709?pwd=bDhpZzRja0NZY1RudVAxdzIzaE55UT09)